E6H-CE6H-C
E6F-CE6F-C
E6D-CE6D-C
E6A2-CE6A2-C
E6B2-CE6B2-C
E6C2-CE6C2-C
E6C3-CE6C3-C
Sensing

Be sure to read Safety Precautions  on
page 1047.
Ordering Information
Note: When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model number (example: E6H-CWZ6C 1000P/R).
Power supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (pulses/rotation) Model
5 to 24 VDC Open-collector output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ6C1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Voltage output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3E1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
5 to 12 VDC Line-driver output
300, 360, 500, 600, 720, 800, 1,000, 1,024
E6H-CWZ3X1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,000, 2,048
2,500, 3,600
Authorised Distributors:-
ASH & ALAIN INDIA PVT LTD
S-100, F.I.E.E., Okhla Industrial Area,  Phase-ii, New Delhi-110020(India)
Tel : 011-43797575  Fax : 011-43797574  E-mail : sales@ashalain.com
admin
Text Box
 1044
E6H-CE6H-C
E6F-CE6F-C
E6D-CE6D-C
E6A2-CE6A2-C
E6B2-CE6B2-C
E6C2-CE6C2-C
E6C3-CE6C3-C
Sensing
Guide
Absolute
Encoders
Easy
Scale
Direct
Discrimination
Unit
Peripheral
Devices
Other
Information
Incremental
Encoders
Rotary
Encoders
E6H-C
1045
Ratings and Specifications
*1. An inrush current of approximately 6 A will flow for approximately 0.3 ms when the power is turned ON.
*2. The maximum electrical response speed is determined by the resolution and maximum response frequency as follows:
This means that the Rotary Encoder will not operate electrically if its speed exceeds the maximum electrical response speed.
*3. No protection is provided against water or oil.
*4. The line driver output is a data transmission circuit compatible with RS-422A and long-distance transmission is possible with a twisted-pair cable. The quality is
equivalent to AM26LS31.
Item Model E6H-CWZ6C E6H-CWZ3E E6H-CWZ3X
Power supply voltage 5 VDC −5% to 24 VDC +15%, ripple
(p-p): 5% max. 5 VDC −5% to 12 VDC +10%, ripple (p-p): 5% max.
Current
consumption*1 100 mA max. 150 mA max.